Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Indramat DATA SHEET
HMV01.1E-W0030-A-07-NNNN
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Indramat
Catalog number hmv011e-w0030-a-07-nnnn
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 13.15 kgs
Horsepower 30 KW
Refrigerant r911296724
Product Type Drive
Signal Type 480
Signal Level 480 V
Relay Specifications 480 VAC
Voltage 700 V
Current 54 A
Power 30 kW
Cooling Capacity 30 kW
Description
The Indramat HMV01.1E-W0030-A-07-NNNN is a 30 kW power supply unit from the HMV
IndraDrive series, designed for industrial automation applications. Operating with a DC
bus nominal voltage of 700 V, it features internal air cooling with an integrated blower
and is housed in an IP20-rated metallic enclosure. This unit is suitable for integration
with compatible drive controllers, offering reliable performance in demanding
environments.